
Pos 

Ltwt Sportsman 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

77 P 
36 A 
51 P 
22 A 
31 A 

271 A 
42 A 

431 A 

Name 

Istvan Hidvegi 
Grant Nesbitt 
David Buckland 
Jean-Francois Cloutier 
Sergei Badekin 
Neil Stanavech 
Miles Keller 
Francois Gauvin 

Class 

Ltwt Sportsman 
Ltwt Sportsman 
Ltwt Sportsman 
Ltwt Sportsman 
Ltwt Sportsman 
Ltwt Sportsman 
Ltwt Sportsman 
Ltwt Sportsman 

Best Tm 

1:17.044 
1:17.961 
1:20.570 
1:20.921 
1:22.956 
1:28.198 
1:29.986 
1:36.421 

Diff 

0.917 
3.526 
3.877 
5.912 

11.154 
12.942 
19.377 

Gap 

0.917 
2.609 
0.351 
2.035 
5.242 
1.788 
6.435 

In Lap 

4 
3 
4 
4 
2 
7 
1 
4 

Total Tm 

8:07.314 
8:46.216 
6:53.736 
9:15.857 

14:37.878 
14:32.742 
12:19.562 
9:56.596 

Laps 

5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
8 
7 
5 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2022-09-11 1:30:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RACE Events Inc. 

Super Series Round 5 

LTWT SPORTSMAN 

Q2 - Ltwt Sportsman 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:31:56 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

2022-09-10 10:30 AM 

Provisional


