

Provisional



Super Series Round 5

Sorted on Best Lap time

LTWT SPORTSMAN

Pro Track 2.470 km

Q2 - Ltwt Sportsman

2022-09-10 10:30 AM

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:31:56

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	Total Tm	Laps
Ltwt Spo	ortsman								
1	77 P	Istvan Hidvegi	Ltwt Sportsman	1:17.044			4	8:07.314	5
2	36 A	Grant Nesbitt	Ltwt Sportsman	1:17.961	0.917	0.917	3	8:46.216	4
3	51 P	David Buckland	Ltwt Sportsman	1:20.570	3.526	2.609	4	6:53.736	4
4	22 A	Jean-Francois Cloutier	Ltwt Sportsman	1:20.921	3.877	0.351	4	9:15.857	5
5	31 A	Sergei Badekin	Ltwt Sportsman	1:22.956	5.912	2.035	2	14:37.878	5
6	271 A	Neil Stanavech	Ltwt Sportsman	1:28.198	11.154	5.242	7	14:32.742	8
7	42 A	Miles Keller	Ltwt Sportsman	1:29.986	12.942	1.788	1	12:19.562	7
8	431 A	Francois Gauvin	Ltwt Sportsman	1:36.421	19.377	6.435	4	9:56.596	5

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RACE Events Inc.

Printed: 2022-09-11 1:30:12 PM